FEDERACION BALEAR

Fecha Listado: 04/05/2019
Hora Listado: 13:54:30

CAMPEONATO BALEARES 3242 Y 52 CAT FEM

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Campo Este)

CLASIFICACION 42 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

1 JAYNE GARDNER, PAMELA
2 ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA
3 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR

CAMARILLO, ROMINA VALL D OR

BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM

MEYER, NICOLE SON ANTEM

DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR FEDERACION BALE
8 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN SON ANTEM

CANELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA SON ANTEM

MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA SON VIDA
11 OLMOS GIBAJA, TERESA SON ANTEM
FADEN-FURRER, MAJA HERMINE MAIORIS
13 RYBKA WIEBACH, MANJA VALL D OR

PEARCE, LYNN
15 PUIGVERT ROCA, JOSEFINA
16 CORTES GINARD, M? ANGELES

MAIORIS

SON QUINT
SON SERVERA
SON TERMENS

SANTA PONSA

MALL PUNTIRO

21,5
23,3
19,3
23,0
24,7
25,7
26,3
18,6
18,6
25,9
21,0
25,8
19,1
26,0
20,9

17,8

19,4
23,1
24,8
25,8
26,4
18,7
18,7
26,0
21,1
25,9
19,2
26,1
21,0

FECHA: 04/05/2019 CODIGO: BP1219004

13Vuelta

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 4° TOT
F 4 24 43 43
F 4 26 33 33
F 4 22 29 29
F 4 26 29 29
F 4 28 29 29
F 4 29 29 29
F 4 30 29 29
F 4 21 27 27
F 4 21 27 27
F 4 29 27 27
F 4 24 25 25
F 4 29 25 25
F 4 22 24 24
F 4 29 24 24
F 4 24 22 22
F 4 26 Ret

23,2

23,3
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